23.11.2022

PREMICO
KODIT

Espoon Zeniitti

Alennettu

Huoneisto- Huoneisto-  Pinta-ala vuokra€ Vuokra €
numero Kemos tyyppi m2 31.12.2022 1.1.2023 Status
saakka alkaen

YKSIOT
A03 2 1H+KT 24,5 580 725 Vuokrattu
A08 2 1H+KT 26,5 596 745 Vuokrattu
AO4 2 1H+KT 27,5 604 755 Vuokrattu
A0S 2 1H+KT 27,5 604 755 Vuokrattu
A12 3 1H+KT 24,5 584 730 Vuokrattu
A17 3 1H+KT 26,5 600 750 Vapaa
Al13 3 1H+KT 27,5 608 760 Vapaa
Al4 3 1H+KT 27,5 608 760 Vapaa
A21 4 1H+KT 24,5 588 735 Vuokrattu
A26 4 1H+KT 26,5 604 755 Vuokrattu
A22 4 1H+KT 27,5 612 765 Vapaa
A23 4 1H+KT 27,5 612 765 Vapaa
A30 5 1H+KT 24,5 588 735 Vuokrattu
A35 5 1H+KT 26,5 604 755 Vapaa
A31 5 1H+KT 27,5 612 765 Vapaa
A32 5 1H+KT 27,5 612 765 Vapaa
A39 6 1H+KT 245 592 740 Vuokrattu
Add 6 1H+KT 26,5 608 760 Vapaa
A40 6 1H+KT 27,5 616 770 Vapaa
A4l 6 1H+KT 27,5 616 770 Vuokrattu
A48 7 1H+KT 24,5 596 745 Vuokrattu
AS3 7 1H+KT 26,5 612 765 Vuokrattu
A49 7 1H+KT 27,5 620 775 Vapaa
AS0 7 1H+KT 27,5 620 775 Vapaa

Premico Management Oy ¢ Aleksanterinkatu 11, 00100 Helsinki * www.premicokodit.fi
Puh. 029 007 5050 * vuokraus.helsinki@premico fi



KAKSIOT

A07 2 2H+KT
A06 2 2H+KT+VH
A09 3 2H+KT
Alé6 3 2H+KT
AlS 3 2H+KT+VH
Al8 4 2H+KT
A25 4 2H+KT
A24 4 2H+KT+VH
A27 S 2H+KT
A34 5 2H+KT
A33 S 2H+KT+VH
A36 6 2H+KT
A43 6 2H+KT
A42 6 2H+KT+VH
A4S 7 2H+KT
A52 7 2H+KT
As1 7 2H+KT+VH
AS4 8 2H+KT+VH
ASS 8 2H+KT+S+VH
KOLMIOT
A02 2 3H+KT
A01 2 3H+KT+VH
All 3 3H+KT
A10 3 3H+KT
A20 4 3H+KT
Al19 4 3H+KT+VH
A29 S 3H+KT
A28 S 3H+KT
A38 6 3H+KT
A37 6 3H+KT+VH
A47 7 3H+KT
A46 7 3H+KT+VH
AS57 8 3H+KT+S
AS6 8 4H+KT+S+VH
Huoneita kpl
1 24
2 19
3 13
4 1

45,0
50,5
36,0
45,0
50,5
36,0
45,0
50,5
36,0
45,0
50,5
36,0
45,0
50,5
36,0
45,0
50,5
46,0

56,5

56,5
62,0
56,5
62,0
56,5
62,0
56,5
62,0
56,5
62,0
56,5
62,0
72,0

78,5

752
812
676
756
816
680
760
820
680
760
820
684
764
824
688
768
828
800

912

892
972
896
976
900
980
900
980
904
984
908
988
1160

1240

940
1015
845
945
1020
850
950
1025
850
950
1025
855
955
1030
860
960
1035
1000

1140

1115
1215
1120
1220
1125
1225
1125
1225
1130
1230
1135
1235
1450

1550

Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vapaa
Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vapaa
Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vapaa
Vuokrattu
Vapaa
Vapaa
Vapaa

Vapaa

Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vuokrattu
Vapaa

Vuokrattu
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